 sales@bamr.co.za, www.bamr.co.za, www.gaugeit.co.za
                                                                                                                          021 683 2100        079 998 6527
                 Page 1 of 6
Elcometer P50T Pressure Tank
Compliance:
SPAIN: AP 1070 FBZ 2330, FRANCE: CODAP
UK: BS 1101-1977, GERMANY: A.D. Merkblätter
ATEX 2 II GX, 2014/68/CE, UKCA

 E
ff
ic
ie
n
c
y
T
ra
n
s
fe
r
ELCOMETER P50T 50L
Stainless Steel Pressure Tank
PP50TMA-X41-76512 ■ ■ ■ ■ 10m   ■   765 1.20 ■
PP50TMA-X41-76514 ■ ■ ■ ■ 10m   ■   765 1.40 ■
PP50TMA-X41-77712 ■ ■ ■ ■ 10m   ■   777 1.20 ■
PP50TMA-X41-VIT12 ■ ■ ■ ■ 10m   ■   SuperVIT 1.20 ■
PP50TMA-X41-VIT14 ■ ■ ■ ■ 10m   ■   SuperVIT 1.40 ■
PP50TMA-X41-XT0312 ■ ■ ■ ■ 10m   ■   XT03 1.20  ■
PP50TMA-X41-303014 ■ ■ ■ ■ 10m   ■   3030 1.40  ■
PP50TMA-X41-XT01B12 ■ ■ ■ ■ 10m   ■   XT01B 1.20   ■
PP50TMA-X41-XT01B14 ■ ■ ■ ■ 10m   ■   XT01B 1.40   ■
1. Combined Anti-Static Air & Product Hose with Protective Cover for Air Spray (Low Pressure) Systems. Air Hose (Blue): Anti-Static, EDPM with textile
reinforcement, ID: 8mm x OD: 15mm with 1/4" Female Connection. Product Hose (White): Nylon (Polyamide PA12), ID: 6mm x OD: 8mm with 3/8" Female
Adaptor Protective Cover (Black): Polyester.
2. Combined Anti-Static Air Hose (ID: 8mm with 1/4" Female Connection) & Product Hose (ID: 10mm with 1/4" Female Connection) with Protective Cover